
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 

COUNTY OF SANGAMON)55 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on November 2, 2016 a 

copy of the order of the Illinois Commerce Commission dated November 2, 2016 in Docket 

No. 15-0527 (Illinois Commerce Commission On Its Own Motion -vs- MidAmerican Energy 

Company) was served electronically to the following parties: 

Richard W. Bridal II 
Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Avenue 
Springfield, IL 62701 • 
rbridal@icc.illinois.gov 

Robert P. Jared 
MidAmerican Energy Company 
PO Box4350 
Davenport, IA 52808 • 
rpjared@midamerican.com 

William Taylor 
MidAmerican Energy Company 
716 17th St. 
Moline, IL 61265 • 
wltaylor@midamerican.com 

Stephen Yoder 
Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701 • 
syoder@icc.illinois.gov 

Jennifer S. Moore 
Senior Attorney 
MidAmerican Energy Company 
106 E. Second St. 
Davenport, IA 52808 • 
jsmoore@midamerican.com 

Theresa Thompson 
Paralegal 
MidAmerican Energy Company 
106 E. Second St. 
Davenport, IA 52808 • 
tthompson@midamerican.com 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2nd day of 
November A.O. 2016. 

LAURA H YOUNG 
NOTARY PUBLIC -STATE OF IU.INOIS 

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:09/23/17 
~ 


